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MEMBER

Lennart (Len) Helsing

Sue Shaw
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant

Board Liaison
Steve Brown

TYPE

At-Large

At-Large
Health Pract.
Construction

Disabled

CITY OF HENDERSONVILLE

DISABILITY BOARD

DATE

WARD APPT.
3 02/24/98
04/10/01

Board Members:
Vacancies: 3

5

TERM
LENGTH

3 years

3 years
3 years
3 years

3 years

TERM
BEGINS

02/10/01

02/10/01

02/10/01

02/24/95

02/10/01

TERM
ENDS

02/11/04

02/11/04

02/11/04

02/25/98

02/11/04



